

















	Appeal Number: 5
	PID: 7040-020-050-0
	From Land Value: 33,000
	New Land Value: 33,000
	From Improvements: 172,500
	Total From Value: 205,500
	New Improvements: 172,500
	New Total Value: 205,500
	Assessors reason for decision 1: talked to appellant and discussed the term improvements. 
	Assessors reason for decision 2:  improvements are not additions to the property, but the dwelling
	Assessors reason for decision 3: itself.  There are 15 sales in the neighborhood that range from 
	Assessors reason for decision 4: $170,000 to $388,000.  With the average relationship to the assessed
	Assessors reason for decision 5: value of 84%  That is the assessed values are 16% below the average
	Assessors reason for decision 6: sales price.  The subject is toward the lower end of the value range
	Assessors reason for decision 7: in the neighborhood.  Recommend no change. 
	Assessors reason for decision 8: 
	Assessors reason for decision 9: Please sign and mark either accept or not accept and email to back 
	Assessors reason for decision 10: me.
	Assessors reason for decision 11: thank you, Mike Renfro
	Assessors reason for decision 12: 
	Date received: 4/2/20
	Decision made by: MCR
	Date: 4/20/2
	Approved by: MCR
	Date_2: 
	Date mailed: 
	undefined_2: 
	Mail: 
	Telephone: x
	Date notified 1: 
	Date notified 2: 4/20/20
	In person: 
	undefined_3: 
	I ACCEPT the Assessors decision in Block 1 above and hereby withdraw my appeal: 
	I DO NOT ACCEPT the assessors decision and desire to have my appeal presented to the: 
	Date signed: 
	Print name: 
	3: 
	Board of Equalization Decision Land: 
	Improvements: 
	Total: 
	Date received_2: 
	Date heard: 
	Certified Chairman of Clerk of Board: 
	Date_3: 
	Date mailed_2: 


